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R00232P Baked Beans - PRIMARY

28758 Baked Beans, Reduced Salt & Sugar
R01460 Base - Tomato Sauce

2513 Carrots - Fresh

19839 Chopped Tomato in Jce 1x800g(KC1)
2521 Cooking Onions

2515 Courgette - Fresh

33590 Mixed Herbs

2523 Parsnips

33568 Rapeseed QOil

2722 Red Peppers

2526 Swede - Fresh whole

00035 Tap Water

R01426 Battered Chicken Bites - Primary
30011 Brakes Battered Chicken Chunks
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Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
R01473 BBQ Pulled Pork Pitta Primary [ 1OIOI0]0I0]0I0]0I0I0I0I0]0l Jeolololololololelel e
100395 Brakes BBQ Sauce OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
2709 Iceberg Lettuce OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
3600 LaBo Pitta Bread Q@OOO0OOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOLOeO
58151 McGhees Scotch Morning Rolls 1x36x30g Q00000 OLDLOLOLDLOLLOLOOLOOLLOLLOLLLLLeO
101919 Sysco Premium BBQ Pulled Pork 2x500g O000O0O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOOO
R00123P Broccoli - Primary OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
4748 Broccoli Florets 40/60mm OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
RO1346P Brown Bread - Primary | 10J0]0l0l0I0I0I0I0lololelel Jeleleler~Ieler~el I
86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix | 10J0I0I0]I010]0l0lelelolelel lolelelerIeler~1el )
00035 Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
R00211P Cauliflower - Frozen- PRIMARY O0000O0O0OLOLOOLOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOOO
4768 Cauliflower Florets 30-70mm O00O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLOLOO
R01089T Cheese&Potato pie O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOLLeOOOOOO
71951 Brake Cheese Health Choice Grated CB 1kg OO00O0O0OLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLOCLOOOOLOO
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Product Description S 00 =2800>TO0DIZNANNAASSS IO OO0
2521 Cooking Onions OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
129274 Margarine OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOOOOOO
3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
2750 Tomatoes Fresh OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOOOOOOO
19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLLOLeOOOOOO
R00287P Chilli Con Carne & Rice - Beef - Primary AUT O0O0O0O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLEOLOOLOLOLOLOO
3103 Brake Beef Mince 20% Fat OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
2513 Carrots - Fresh OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOO
19839 Chopped Tomato in Jce 1x800g(KC1) OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
2521 Cooking Onions OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOOO
85120 Cooking Salt OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
2515 Courgette - Fresh OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
33630 Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 0000000000000 0000000000000
3036 Garlic OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
33578 Ground White Pepper O0O00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
33590 Mixed Herbs OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
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Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
33585 Paprika Pepper OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOOOLOOOOOO
2523 Parsnips OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOLOLOLWOOOOOOOO
33568 Rapeseed Oil OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
10143 Red Kidney Beans OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
548 Red Lentils OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
2722 Red Peppers OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOOOLOOOOOO
2526 Swede - Fresh whole OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOLWOOOOOOOO
00035 Tap Water OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOOOLOOOOOO
132698 Triple Lion Mild Chilli Powder O00O0O0O0OLOLOOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLOLOLLOLOLOO
R00228P Chips - Ovenbaked - Primary OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
36141 Oven Chips Healthier Choices O000O0O0OOOLOOLOLOLLOLLOLLLOLOLLLOOLOO
R0O0023P Choc - Ice Cream Sponge Roll - Primary " 1010I0)0I0)0lo)ololeololelel Jeleolelel leleX el Yo
53318 Chocolate Ice Cream Sponge Roll 13" " 10J0I0)0l0lolololo)olelelel lelolelel lelel JeX Yo
R00387J Chocolate Beet Cake (B) - Junior Q00O OLOOLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLOe OO
2513 Carrots - Fresh OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
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Cooked Beetroot 1 x250g
Free-Range Eggs
Freshers Cocoa powder
Granulated Sugar
Margarine

Orange Juice 1ltr

Self Rasing Flour
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R01334P
5946
13573
10678
114961
00035
86874

Chocolate Custard
Cornflour

Dried Skimmed Milk Powder
Freshers Cocoa powder
Granulated Sugar

Tap Water

Vanilla Flavouring

OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOeOO0OOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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R00107P
2513

Daily Salad Bar
Carrots - Fresh
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Cucumbers

Diced Beetroot in water
Green Pepper

Iceberg Lettuce
Sweetcorn

Tomatoes Fresh
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R01465
4802
114961
350101
129274
9711
00035
19665
86874

Fairy Cakes - Primary
Free-Range Eggs
Granulated Sugar
Icing Sugar

Margarine

Self Rasing Flour

Tap Water

UHT Semi Skimmed Milk

Vanilla Flavouring

@OO000O0OOOOOOOOOOOLLeOCOCeO0eO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOeO0O
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R01349P

Fruit Platter 1
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2651 Conference Pears

2606 Dessert Apples

2646 Oranges Med

RO1350P Fruit Platter 2

2618 Banana-med

2651 Conference Pears

2646 Oranges Med

R00043 Gravy - Gluten Free Vegetarian
114103 Maggi GF Vegetarian Gravy
00035 Tap Water

R01344P Herb Bread

86205 Brakes Wht Bread & Roll Mix ~ 1x3.5kg
86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix

33590 Mixed Herbs

00035 Tap Water
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__lojejelolejejelelelelelele] Ielelelel Jelel 16l 1@
|_Jolojojojelelelelelelelele] lelelelel 10leL 6] JE)
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1 SAF-3421

Page 7 of 12



Solihull MBC

Recipe with Allergens

12-Sep-2023
hrateg caffron

<acoulli@solihull.gov.uk

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Product Description

Contains

(7]
9
s 5
@ E
o O
= ()]
©
2 () %
% S S =
zZ 0o = = c S
oS35, - 0 80
OEZ 83228 = o©0a7T i S @
§ ,232858c256,8¢5282_ =s_0%353
2ol S oS NaRELS 288522523582
S XfFOm=00>STOMIZHHNHAaS>SS IO O0O0
OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOOLOLOOO

OO0000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

@O0OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOCeOeO
OO0O000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOeOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
@OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOeO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

R00223P Herby Diced Potato - PRIMARY
3957 Brakes Pre Fried Potato Dice 2.5kg
33590 Mixed Herbs

R00697J Lemon Drizzle Cake - Junior
4802 Free-Range Eggs

114961 Granulated Sugar

350101 Icing Sugar

2631 Lemons Med

129274 Margarine

9711 Self Rasing Flour

00035 Tap Water

R00032P Macaroni Cheese - PRIMARY
71951 Brake Cheese Health Choice Grated CB 1kg
115053 Colmans English Mustard

129274 Margarine

100222 Plain Flour
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Product Description ;D_:O@;D_D.§IOCQ<EZU)U)U)CLEEE_ILIUJOOO
146186 Sysco Classic Short Cut straight Macaroni 1x5kg QOO0 O0OLOLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLe O
2750 Tomatoes Fresh OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOeOOOOOO
R01463 Main Mixed Salad OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
2704 Cucumbers 0000000000000 0000000000000
2709 lceberg Lettuce O000000000000O0O0O0O0000000000
2720 Red Onions OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
2750 Tomatoes Fresh 000000000000 00000000000000
R01468 MSC Cod Star - Primary _10J0I0l0I0I0I0I0l0lolololololelelelelelel lolel e
CH338 MSC Breaded Cod Star 80x60g Q@OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOOLOLLOOLOeVOeO
R00208P Peas Frozen - PRIMARY OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
149081 IQF Garden Peas 1x2.5kg OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
RO0058P Pizza - Cheese and Tomato - PRIMARY ' 1OJ0l Jololololeololololololelolelelel Jeolelelel Je)
113594 CIT FSA Cheese Pizza Tom S/C " Jolol lIolololololololololololololeolel Ieolelelel 1O
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Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
R00037P Roast Chicken Breast - Primary O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
CHO50 Roasted chicken breast fillet. 50g fully cooked, O0000O0O0OLOLOOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOOO
R00212P Roast Potatoes - PRIMARY O00O0O0OO0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOOO
3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R01422 Sliced Potatoes - Primary OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLLOeOOOOOO
33579 Black Pepper - Ground OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
85120 Cooking Salt OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOOO
33889 Olive Oil OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
2581 Potatoes OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOOOOOOOLOO
71128 Salted Butter OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLLOeOOOOOO
R01341P Tomato Bread - Primary | 10J0I0I0]010]0l0]el0lolelel 1olelelereler~1el @)
86205 Brakes Wht Bread & Roll Mix ~ 1x3.5kg " 1JOlol0lololololololeolololel Ieolololor™iolor~iel 1O
86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix |_]ololelejelolololelololelel Jelelelor4elerel JO)
136734 Caterers Pride Tomato Paste 1x12 800g O000O0O0O0OLOLOOLLOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOOO
00035 Tap Water OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
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- CLRsSrs8R2B8EES22855£25325y
Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
R0O1352 Vanilla/Chocolate Cookie - Priimary Q00O OLOLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLOLe O
10678 Freshers Cocoa powder OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOO
114961 Granulated Sugar OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
129274 Margarine OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
100222 Plain Flour | 1OI0I0]0]010]010I0I0I0]0I0I0I0I0l0101el0lelele] 1)
86874 Vanilla Flavouring OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
R00394P Vegetable Nuggets - Primary @OO000OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOeO
134570 Katerveg Vegetable Nuggets 2kg Q@OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOLeO
R00344P Vegetarian Sausage Roll - Primary Q0000 OOLOLOLOLLOLLLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOe O
34545 Brakes 4" Vegetarian Sausage Rolls 64g Q00O OOLOLOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOLeO
R01342P White Bread - Primary | 1OI0I0I0)010]010I0I0l0lelel Jololeleor~eler<el 1
86205 Brakes Wht Bread & Roll Mix ~ 1x3.5kg " 1JOlol0lololololololeolololel Ieolololor™iolor~iel 1O
00035 Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R01345P White/Brown Bread - Primary [ JOIOIOI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0Ie] IololoIor~IoIor™el e
86205 Brakes Wht Bread & Roll Mix ~ 1x3.5kg " 1010I0)0I0I0I0I0I0]0I0le]el IeolololIor~ielor~iel 1o
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Solihull MBC 12-Sep2028

Recipe with Allergens <acoulli@solihull.gov.uk
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Product Description SfFO0om=23aa>TO00<Z20OHDNaS>S>3S3TWOO00
86206 Brown Bread & Roll Mix | _1010)0]01010]0]0le0)e0lele] JeOIelele1eler 16l 1@
00035 Tap Water OO000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
R01400 Yeo Valley Little Yeo OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOeOOOOOO
71762 Yeo Organic Raspberry Yoghurt O00O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLOOOLOLOO
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